Date

April 20™

April 27™

May 2"

May 4™

May 9™

May 11™

May 18™

May 25™

June 15

June 8™

June 15™

Playoffs TBA Top 4 teams

Time

7:00pm
bye
bye

6:40pm
7:30pm
8:20pm

8:15pm
6:40pm
7:30pm

8:15pm
6:40pm
7:30pm

5:00pm
5:50pm
6:40pm

5:50pm
6:40pm
7:30pm

5:50pm
6:40pm
8:20pm

5:50pm
6:40pm
7:30pm

5:50pm
6:40pm
bye

Team

Rams
Renegades
Lights Out

Pinnacle
Renegades
Lights Out

Rams
Pinnacle
Lights Out

FTS Saints
Renegades
Lights Out

Pinnacle
Renegades
FTS Saints

Pinnacle
Renegades
Lights Out

Pinnacle
Renegades
Lights Out

Rams
FTS Saints
Lights Out

Renegades
Lights Out
Rams

NBH 5™ - 6™ grade boys spring league

Team

Pinnacle
Hoopsters "Up-Tempo”
FTS Saints

Hoopsters “"Up-Tempo”
FTS Saints
Rams

Hoopsters “"Up-Tempo”
FTS Saints
Renegades

Rams
Pinnacle
Hoopsters "Up-Tempo”

Lights Out
Rams
Hoopsters "Up-Tempo”

Rams
Hoopsters "Up-Tempo”
FTS Saints

Hoopsters “"Up-Tempo”
FTS Saints
Rams

Hoopsters "Up-Tempo”
Pinnacle
Renegades

Hoopsters "Up-Tempo”
FTS Saints
Pinnacle

Championship TBA



