## NBH $5^{th}$ - $6^{th}$ grade boys spring league

Date	Time	Team	Team
April 20 <sup>th</sup>	7:00pm	Rams	Pinnacle
	bye	Renegades	Hoopsters "Up-Tempo"
	bye	Lights Out	FTS Saints
April 27 <sup>th</sup>	6:40pm	Pinnacle	Hoopsters "Up-Tempo"
	7:30pm	Renegades	FTS Saints
	8:20pm	Lights Out	Rams
May 2 <sup>nd</sup> May 4 <sup>th</sup>	8:15pm 6:40pm 7:30pm	Rams Pinnacle Lights Out	Hoopsters "Up-Tempo" FTS Saints Renegades
May 9 <sup>th</sup> May 11 <sup>th</sup>	8:15pm 6:40pm 7:30pm	FTS Saints Renegades Lights Out	Rams Pinnacle Hoopsters "Up-Tempo"
May 18 <sup>th</sup>	5:00pm	Pinnacle	Lights Out
	5:50pm	Renegades	Rams
	6:40pm	FTS Saints	Hoopsters "Up-Tempo"
May 25 <sup>th</sup>	5:50pm	Pinnacle	Rams
	6:40pm	Renegades	Hoopsters "Up-Tempo"
	7:30pm	Lights Out	FTS Saints
June 1 <sup>s†</sup>	5:50pm	Pinnacle	Hoopsters "Up-Tempo"
	6:40pm	Renegades	FTS Saints
	8:20pm	Lights Out	Rams
June 8 <sup>th</sup>	5:50pm	Rams	Hoopsters "Up-Tempo"
	6:40pm	FTS Saints	Pinnacle
	7:30pm	Lights Out	Renegades
June 15 <sup>th</sup>	5:50pm	Renegades	Hoopsters "Up-Tempo"
	6:40pm	Lights Out	FTS Saints
	bye	Rams	Pinnacle

Playoffs TBA Top 4 teams

Championship TBA